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Jessica Kerr  Downtown Cleveland 

Alliance 
216-325-
0996 

 jkerr@downtowncleveland.com 

Edgar Archie  EdArch Associates, Inc. 216-702-
0891 

 Edgar.archie@edarchassoc.com 

Jon-Michael Lemon  Osborn Engineering 216-861-
3017 

 jlemon@osborn-eng.com 

Loretta Snider  Osborn Engineering 216-861-
2020 

 lsnider@osborn-eng.com 

Brent Rozar  The Ruhlin Company 330-239-
2800 

 brozar@ruhlin.com 

Mark Yeager  KS Associates 216-479-
6807 

 yeagerm@ksassociates.com 

Stephen Gage  WSP USA 216-781-
7890 

 Stephen.gage@wsp.com 

David Pietrantone  Riverstone  216-491-
2000 

 dpietrantone@riverstonesurvey.com 

Gia Qin  Environmental planning & 
design 

412-261-
6000 

 j.qin@epd-pgh.com 
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Douglas Mackie  Sigma Associates 216-322-

2985 
 Dmackie@sigmaassociates.com 

Cody Oswalt  Sigma Associates 202-701-
5959 

 coswalt@sigmaassociates.com 

Mark Bartone  Advanced Engineering 
Consultants 

216-225-
8082 

 MarkB@aecmep.com 

Eric Brown  The Mannik & Smith Group, 
Inc. 

216-378-
1490 

 EBrown@manniksmithgroup.com 

Chris Bednar  Karpinski Engineering 216-391-
1114 

 CBednar@karpinskieng.com 

Kellie Rotunno  R2O Consulting 216-400-
8001 

 rotunnokc@r2oconsulting.com 

Scott Porter  Advanced Engineering 
Consultants 

614-643-
3577 

 ScottP@aecmep.com 

Joan Zbin  Pennoni   jzbin@pennoni.com 

David Jones  Pennoni 614-335-
9601 

 djones@pennoni.com 
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Scott Turner  WSP USA 216-781-

7838 
 Scott.turner@wsp.com 

William Boron  Langan 216-328-
3314 

 wboron@langan.com 

Jen Miller  SmithGroup 734-669-
2727 

 Jennifer.miller@smithgroup.com 

Chris Garcia  The C.W. Courtney 
Company/Garrett & 
Associates 

440-449-
4005 

 cgarcia@cwcourtney.com 

Matt Hils  OHM Advisors 216-865-
1336 

 Matt.hils@ohm-advisors.com 

Jonathan Golli  AE7 412-932-
2044 

 Jonathan.golli@ae7.com 

Yasa Petrunak  AE7 412-932-
2044 

 Yasa.petrunak@ae7.com 

Michael Augoustidis  Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 

216-416-
2815 

 MAugoustidis@jmt.com 

 


